
1 Ichriani et al. JDMLM 3(2) 517-
520 Jan 2016
by Andin Muhammad Abduh

Submission date: 23-Jan-2024 09:04AM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2272940631
File name: 1_Ichriani_et_al._JDMLM_3_2_517-520_Jan_2016.pdf (204.9K)
Word count: 2895
Character count: 14114



1

3

4

6 6

6



1

1

2

2

2

4
4

5

5

7



1

5



1

2

7



8%
SIMILARITY INDEX

7%
INTERNET SOURCES

6%
PUBLICATIONS

%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 3%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

1 Ichriani et al. JDMLM 3(2) 517-520 Jan 2016
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

repository.unimal.ac.id
Internet Source

xdocs.net
Internet Source

businessdocbox.com
Internet Source

"Tropical Peatland Eco-management",
Springer Science and Business Media LLC,
2021
Publication

repo.unand.ac.id
Internet Source

Salma Zubaidah, Adisti Permatasari Putri
Hartoyo, Januard Kristian Sihombing, Elis Nina
Herliyana et al. "Oil palm empty fruit bunch
valorization for activated and non-activated
carbon nanoparticles and its heavy-metal-
removal efficiency", Water Science and
Technology, 2021
Publication



7 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%

Gusti Ichriani, Syehfani Syehfani, Yulia
Nuraini, Eko Handayanto. "Formulation of
Biochar-Compost and Phosphate Solubilizing
Fungi from Oil Palm Empty Fruit Bunch to
Improve Growth of Maize in an Ultisol of
Central Kalimantan", Journal of Ecological
Engineering, 2018
Publication


